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Agenda

• FY2020-21 Ryan White Part B /ADAP Federal Funds

•Number of Clients Served 
•RW Part B clinics

•VL suppress information 

•ADAP/HICP Updates
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FY 2020-21 Ryan Part B Allocation
$63,839,335

$38,223,959 
$14,793,780 

$10,020,953 

$177,164 
$623,479 

ADAP = 60%

Part B Base = 23%

ADAP Supplemental =

16%
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FY 2020-21 Ryan White Part B/COVID-19
Allocation $1,161,513

$434,498 

$727,015 

Medication =

38%

Medical &

Support Services

= 62%



GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

Georgia Ryan White Part B/ADAP
Program Allocation (Millions)
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Georgia Clients Served in Ryan White Part B 
Clinics
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Viral Load Suppression and ART for Ryan White 
Part B Clients

82% 84% 83%
89%

96%

77%
80% 80%

84% 84%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Jan-March 2016 Jan-March 2017 Jan-March 2018 Jan-March 2019 Jan-March 2020

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e
 o

f 
A

R
T
 a

n
d

 V
L

Axis Title

ART VL



GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

AIDS Drug Assistance Program (ADAP) 
and Health Insurance Continuation 
Program (HICP) 

Overview

Presented to: GPACC

Presented by: Satin Francis, BS, ADAP/HICP Program Manager
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AIDS Drug Assistance Program (ADAP) and Health 
Insurance Continuation Program (HICP) Update

The Georgia AIDS Drug Assistance Program provides HIV/AIDS and Hep C 
medications to low-income individuals living with HIV disease, who have 
little or no coverage from private or third-party insurance 
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AIDS Drug Assistance Program (ADAP) and Health
Insurance Continuation Program (HICP) Update

The Georgia ADAP provides medications for the treatment of 

HIV/AIDS to eligible Georgia residents

• There are 28 ADAP/HICP enrollment sites

• The ADAP enrollment was 9,670 as of May 31, 2020

• Currently serving 6,860 ending May 31, 2020; (utilization rate was 

71% as of May 31, 2020)
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ADAP/HICP Additional Updates . . .

There are 72 medications on the formulary inclusive of all required 
classes

There are 7 additional medications under Hep C Program

• The Hep C enrollment was 153 as of April 1, 2020

ADAP Contract Pharmacy (ACP) Network currently comprised of 20 
pharmacies located throughout the state including 3 statewide 
delivery pharmacies

All ADAP clients currently receive their medication through the ACP
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ADAP/HICP Additional Updates . . .

The Health Insurance Continuation Program (HICP) assists eligible 
persons with active insurance policies who are unable to pay their 
health insurance premiums

• The HICP enrollment was 1,842 as of May 31, 2020

• Pays up to $1,788 monthly premium 
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Take This With You . . .

• The Georgia Ryan White Part B program submit the Ryan White Pat B 
Supplemental Grant for FY2020-21 and requested the maximum amount 
allowed which was $10m

• The Ryan White Part B/COVID-19 funds were allocated on May 12th

• The 1st CDR Report for Ryan White Part B/COVID -19 is next Monday June 15th
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Marisol Cruz, DBA, MS

HIV Care Manager

Phone: 404-463-2453

Email: Marisol.Cruz@dph.ga.gov

Mirelys Ramos, MPH, CHES

Assistant HIV Care Manager

Phone: 404-463-1600

Email: Mirelys.Ramos@dph.ga.gov

Satin D. Francis, BS

ADAP/HICP Program Manager

Phone: 404-463-0416  

Email: Satin.Francis@dph.ga.gov

Thank You!
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